4. Muota-Schiessen 2018
SG Muotathal
Zwischenrangliste vom 25.8.2018, 19:26:54

Gruppenrangliste
17.08.2018 - 25.08.2018
Gruppenwettkampf Kat. D

Rang Gruppe
Teilnehmer
1 Stuckli
Meier Stefan
Suter Beat

Schuler Albert
Schniriger Heinz
Betschart Edgar

Kreuzegg
Zgraggen Georg
Schmid Oswald
Aregger Peter
Infanger Adolf
Fedier Albin

Bergbueba

Gmir Urs
Gmir Peter
Gmir Rolf
Blsser Elmar
Blsser Mario

Zimmerberg
Suter Michael
Berchem Sandra
Hurlimann Peter
Hurlimann Diane
Spiess Ernst

Klewen
Walker Hans
Gander Daniel
Amstad Ueli
Amstad Luca
Ambauen Roland

Rabluus

Ybrig 2
Burg-Schwyz E02
Kaiserstock
Fischbachli
Burg-Schwyz E01
Risiko
Lindenbergler
Schwanau
Wisenberg 1
Burg-Schwyz D
Amazonas
Affoltern im Emmental 1
Chriesi

Hans Roth

Blitz und Donner
Der grosse Huu
Roggenstock
Mubifa 1

Wild und Spitz 2
St. Martin

flatt hintsch sauft
Barafang

VereinsWK 3.9.2.11 - www.vereinswk.ch

Verein

Sattel, Feldschitzenverein

1991 E 57003
1962 S 57003
1956 V. 57003
1963S 57003
1962 S 57003

Amsteg-Erstfeld, Schiitzengesellschaft
1951V 57003

1951V KA
1963V KA
1946 SV 57003
1941 SV KA

Amden, Schiitzen

19728 57003
1974 E 57003
1969 S 57003
1959 S 57003
1959 S 57003

Wadenswil, Schiitzenverein

1970 S 57003
19728 57003
19658 57003
1968 S 57003

1945 SV 57003

Beckenried, Schutzengesellschaft
1950 V KA

1971S 57003
1983 E 57003
1997 E 90
1977 E 57003

Wolfwil, Feldschitzen

Unteriberg, Schitzengesellschaft
Burg-Schwyz, FSG

Sattel, Feldschitzenverein

Melchnau, Schitzengesellschaft
Burg-Schwyz, FSG
Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militarschiessverein
Buttwil-Geltwil, Feldschiitzen

Lauerz, Standschiitzengesellschaft
Wisen, Schutzengesellschaft
Burg-Schwyz, FSG
Hagendorf-Rickenbach, Schiitzengesellsc
Affoltern im Emmental, Feldschiitzen
Zug, Militérschiessverein
Wiedlisbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Rafz, Schiitzengesellschaft
Ried-Muotathal, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Oberiberg, Schitzengesellschaft
Maur-Binz-Fallanden, Schiitzenverein
Steinerberg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Galgenen, Infanterieschiessverein
Ried-Muotathal, Feldschtiitzengesellschaft
Sattel, Feldschitzenverein

Seite 1 von 3

Total
Punkte
377
93 77
95 77
94 76
95 74
92 73
469
375
98 77
92 76
91 75
99 75
98 72
478
367
92 78
94 74
90 73
90 72
97 70
463
366
100 77
91 76
90 73
99 72
99 68
479
365
100 79
93 74
90 71
97 71
85 70
465
77-7T7-74-72-65 365
75-74-74-71-71 365
76-75-74-71-68 364
77-73-72-71-70 363
74-74-74-71-70 363
77-75-75-68-67 362
75-75-74-73-65 362
79-78-70-69-65 361
76-73-73-71-68 361
75-74-73-70-69 361
75-72-72-71-70 360
77-73-72-70-67 359
77-73-72-69-68 359
77-73-71-69-69 359
75-74-71-71-68 359
74-72-71-70-70 357
76-75-71-70-64 356
73-73-71-71-68 356
73-72-71-70-69 355
75-73-71-68-67 354
74-72-70-70-68 354
77-71-69-69-67 353
75-73-73-67-65 353

25.08.2018, 19:26:54



4. Muota-Schiessen 2018

SG Muotathal
Zwischenrangliste vom 25.8.2018, 19:26:54

Gruppenrangliste
17.08.2018 - 25.08.2018

Gruppenwettkampf Kat. D

Rang Gruppe

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

VereinsWK 3.9.2.11 - www.vereinswk.ch

Teilnehmer
Cheschtebdrgler
Rameleheere
Gibelhorn
Mubifa 2
Haselmus
Zytturm
Schoos
Jung und Alt
St. Peter |
Miillern
Wadegg 2
Leutschner Armee
Perlasturm
Kiissnacht 1
Willerzell 2
Power
Roggen
Talibasch
Zingel
Zentrumschoner
Bristenstock
Hoffnung
Buochserhorn

Verein

Chestenberg, Schiitzenverein
Egerkingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Schwyz, Schitzengesellschaft
Maur-Binz-Fallanden, Schiitzenverein
Sisikon, Schiitzengesellschaft

Zug, Militarschiessverein
Rothenthurm, Feldschitzenverein
Wollerau, Schitzenverein
Kestenholz, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Rothenthurm, Feldschitzenverein
Wolfwil, Feldschitzen

Wilen, Militarschitzenverein

Perlen, Schutzengesellschaft
Kissnacht am Rigi, Bezirksschiitzen
Willerzell, Militdrschiessverein
Biglen, Feldschutzengesellschaft
Balsthal-Klus, Schitzenverein
Steinen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Seewen SZ, Schiitzenverein
Morschach, Schitzengesellschaft
Amsteg-Erstfeld, Schitzengesellschaft
Zofingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Buochs, Schiitzengesellschaft

Seite 2 von 3

Punkte
73-72-72-69-67
77-70-70-68-67
73-71-70-70-68
74-72-70-68-67
76-74-74-70-56
74-74-68-67-67
73-72-71-69-65
77-74-73-72-53
72-71-70-69-66
76-73-72-68-58
73-71-69-67-66
72-72-69-67-66
72-71-71-67-65
76-74-70-68-56
72-72-70-68-61
73-69-67-66-66
72-71-70-67-61
72-70-69-67-63
74-70-69-66-59
76-69-69-60-55
74-67-66-62-44
70-67-63-59-52

71-70-69-62-8

Total

353
352
352
351
350
350
350
349
348
347
346
346
346
344
343
341
341
341
338
329
313
311
280

25.08.2018, 19:26:54



4. Muota-Schiessen 2018
SG Muotathal

Zwischenrangliste vom 25.8.2018, 19:26:54

Gruppenrangliste
17.08.2018 - 25.08.2018

Gruppenwettkampf Kat. D

Rang Gruppe

Teilnehmer

Ausser Konkurrenz
Pragelschnagga

Betschart Adolf

Biirgler Bernadette

Suter Paul
Imhof Maik
Ablondi Thomas

Miesern

Schelbert Kurt
Heinzer Albin
Birgler Ruedi
Schelbert Theo
Betschart Paul

Achselstock

Schelbert Alfred
Fohn Bruno
Heinzer Martin
LG6nd Ferdy
Gwerder Albert

VereinsWK 3.9.2.11 - www.vereinswk.ch

Verein

Muotathal, Schitzengesellschaft

1960 S
1977 E
1962 S
1976 E
1954V

Muotathal, Schiitzengesellschaft

1958 V
1949V
1969 S
1964 S
1949V

Muotathal, Schiitzengesellschaft
1946 SV

1965 S
1955V
1950 vV
1965V

57003
90
57003
90
90

57003
KA
90
90
KA

KA
57003
KA
KA
57003

Seite 3von 3

99
94
99
83

91
466

92
93
97
91

94
467

91
91
93
87

68
430

Punkte

76
75
74
72
67

75
72
72
7
68

74
72
71
7
60

Total

364

358

348

25.08.2018, 19:26:54



