### 4. Muota-Schiessen 2018 SG Muotathal

**Gruppenrangliste** 17.08.2018 - 25.08.2018

Zwischenrangliste vom 25.8.2018, 19:26:54

Gruppenwettkampf Kat. D

				<u> </u>
Rang	Gruppe	Verein		Total
	Teilnehmer	0.401 5.111	Punkte	077
1	Stuckli Meier Stefan	Sattel, Feldschützenverein 1991 E 57003	93 77	377
	Suter Beat	1962 S 57003	95 <b>77</b>	
	Schuler Albert	1956 V 57O03	94 <b>76</b>	
	Schnüriger Heinz	1963 S 57003	95 <b>74</b>	
	Betschart Edgar	1962 S 57O03	92 <b>73</b> 469	
2	Kreuzegg	Amsteg-Erstfeld, Schützengesellschaft	700	375
_	Zgraggen Georg	1951 V 57003	98 77	0.0
	Schmid Oswald	1951 V KA	92 <b>76</b>	
	Aregger Peter	1953 V KA	91 <b>75</b> 99 <b>75</b>	
	Infanger Adolf Fedier Albin	1946 SV 57003 1941 SV KA	99 <b>75</b> 98 <b>72</b>	
	r dater / tibiir	1011 01	478	
3	Bergbuebä	Amden, Schützen		367
	Gmür Urs	1972 S 57003	92 <b>78</b>	
	Gmür Peter Gmür Rolf	1974 E 57003 1969 S 57003	94 <b>74</b> 90 <b>73</b>	
	Büsser Elmar	1959 S 57O03	90 73	
	Büsser Mario	1959 S 57O03	97 <b>70</b>	
			463	
4	Zimmerberg	Wädenswil, Schützenverein	400 77	366
	Suter Michael Berchem Sandra	1970 S 57003 1972 S 57003	100 <b>77</b> 91 <b>76</b>	
	Hürlimann Peter	1965 S 57003	90 <b>73</b>	
	Hürlimann Diane	1968 S 57003	99 <b>72</b>	
	Spiess Ernst	1945 SV 57O03	99 <b>68</b> 479	
5	Klewen	Beckenried, Schützengesellschaft		365
	Walker Hans	1950 V KA	100 <b>79</b>	
	Gander Daniel	1971 S 57003	93 74	
	Amstad Ueli Amstad Luca	1983 E 57003 1997 E 90	90 <b>71</b> 97 <b>71</b>	
	Ambauen Roland	1977 E 57O03	85 <b>70</b>	
			465	
6	Räbluus	Wolfwil, Feldschützen	77-77-74-72-65	365
7	Ybrig 2	Unteriberg, Schützengesellschaft	75-74-74-71-71	365
8	Burg-Schwyz E02	Burg-Schwyz, FSG	76-75-74-71-68	364
9	Kaiserstock	Sattel, Feldschützenverein	77-73-72-71-70	363
10	Fischbächli	Melchnau, Schützengesellschaft	74-74-74-71-70	363
11	Burg-Schwyz E01	Burg-Schwyz, FSG	77-75-75-68-67	362
12	Risiko	Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militärschiessverein	75-75-74-73-65	362 364
13 14	Lindenbergler Schwanau	Buttwil-Geltwil, Feldschützen	79-78-70-69-65	361 361
15	Wisenberg 1	Lauerz, Standschützengesellschaft Wisen, Schützengesellschaft	76-73-73-71-68 75-74-73-70-69	361 361
16	Burg-Schwyz D	Burg-Schwyz, FSG	75-74-73-70-69	360
17	Amazonas	Hägendorf-Rickenbach, Schützengesellsc	77-73-72-70-67	359
18	Affoltern im Emmental 1	Affoltern im Emmental, Feldschützen	77-73-72-69-68	359
19	Chriesi	Zug, Militärschiessverein	77-73-71-69-69	359
20	Hans Roth	Wiedlisbach, Schützengesellschaft	75-74-71-71-68	359
21	Blitz und Donner	Rafz, Schützengesellschaft	74-72-71-70-70	357
22	Der grosse Huu	Ried-Muotathal, Feldschützengesellschaft	76-75-71-70-64	356
23	Roggenstock	Oberiberg, Schützengesellschaft	73-73-71-71-68	356
24	Mubifä 1	Maur-Binz-Fällanden, Schützenverein	73-72-71-70-69	355
25	Wild und Spitz 2	Steinerberg, Schützengesellschaft	75-73-71-68-67	354
26	St. Martin	Galgenen, Infanterieschiessverein	74-72-70-70-68	354
27	flätt hüntsch sauft	Ried-Muotathal, Feldschützengesellschaft	77-71-69-69-67	353
28	Bäräfang	Sattel, Feldschützenverein	75-73-73-67-65	353

## 4. Muota-Schiessen 2018

#### **SG Muotathal**

Zwischenrangliste vom 25.8.2018, 19:26:54

# **Gruppenrangliste** 17.08.2018 - 25.08.2018

Gruppenwettkampf Kat. D

Rang	Gruppe	Verein		Total
	Teilnehmer		Punkte	
29	Cheschtebärgler	Chestenberg, Schützenverein	73-72-72-69-67	353
30	Rameleheere	Egerkingen, Schützengesellschaft	77-70-70-68-67	352
31	Gibelhorn	Schwyz, Schützengesellschaft	73-71-70-70-68	352
32	Mubifä 2	Maur-Binz-Fällanden, Schützenverein	74-72-70-68-67	351
33	Haselmus	Sisikon, Schützengesellschaft	76-74-74-70-56	350
34	Zytturm	Zug, Militärschiessverein	74-74-68-67-67	350
35	Schoos	Rothenthurm, Feldschützenverein	73-72-71-69-65	350
36	Jung und Alt	Wollerau, Schützenverein	77-74-73-72-53	349
37	St. Peter I	Kestenholz, Feldschützengesellschaft	72-71-70-69-66	348
38	Müllern	Rothenthurm, Feldschützenverein	76-73-72-68-58	347
39	Wadegg 2	Wolfwil, Feldschützen	73-71-69-67-66	346
40	Leutschner Armee	Wilen, Militärschützenverein	72-72-69-67-66	346
41	Perlasturm	Perlen, Schützengesellschaft	72-71-71-67-65	346
42	Küssnacht 1	Küssnacht am Rigi, Bezirksschützen	76-74-70-68-56	344
43	Willerzell 2	Willerzell, Militärschiessverein	72-72-70-68-61	343
44	Power	Biglen, Feldschützengesellschaft	73-69-67-66-66	341
45	Roggen	Balsthal-Klus, Schützenverein	72-71-70-67-61	341
46	Talibasch	Steinen, Schützengesellschaft	72-70-69-67-63	341
47	Zingel	Seewen SZ, Schützenverein	74-70-69-66-59	338
48	Zentrumschoner	Morschach, Schützengesellschaft	76-69-69-60-55	329
49	Bristenstock	Amsteg-Erstfeld, Schützengesellschaft	74-67-66-62-44	313
50	Hoffnung	Zofingen, Schützengesellschaft	70-67-63-59-52	311
51	Buochserhorn	Buochs, Schützengesellschaft	71-70-69-62-8	280

### 4. Muota-Schiessen 2018 SG Muotathal

## Zwischenrangliste vom 25.8.2018, 19:26:54

**Gruppenrangliste** 17.08.2018 - 25.08.2018

Gruppenwettkampf Kat. D

Rang Gruppe Teilnehmer	Verein	Du	- ınkte	Total
i ennermier		Pi	IIIKIE	
Ausser Konkurrenz				
Pragelschnäggä	Muotathal, Schützengesellschaft		;	364
Betschart Adolf	1960 S 57O03	99	76	
Bürgler Bernadette	1977 E 90	94	75	
Suter Paul	1962 S 57O03	99	74	
Imhof Maik	1976 E 90	83	72	
Ablondi Thomas	1954 V 90	91	67	
		466		
Miesern	Muotathal, Schützengesellschaft			358
Schelbert Kurt	1958 V 57O03	92	75	
Heinzer Albin	1949 V KA	93	72	
Bürgler Ruedi	1969 S 90	97	72	
Schelbert Theo	1964 S 90	91	71	
Betschart Paul	1949 V KA	94	68	
		467		
Achselstock	Muotathal, Schützengesellschaft			348
Schelbert Alfred	1946 SV KA	91	74	
Föhn Bruno	1965 S 57O03	91	72	
Heinzer Martin	1955 V KA	93	71	
Lüönd Ferdy	1950 V KA	87	71	
Gwerder Albert	1955 V 57O03	68	60	
		430		